
100 East Erie Street
Chicago, IL  60611Metropolitan Water Reclamation District

of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 118-1256

Status:Type: Report Filed

File created: In control:11/27/2018 Procurement Committee

On agenda: Final action:12/6/2018 12/6/2018

Title: Report of bid opening of Tuesday, November 13, 2018

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Published and FiledBoard of Commissioners12/6/2018 1 Pass

RecommendedCommittee of the Whole12/6/2018 1 Pass

TRANSMITTAL LETTER FOR BOARD MEETING OF DECEMBER 6, 2018

COMMITTEE ON PROCUREMENT

Mr. Brian A. Perkovich, Executive Director

Report of bid opening of Tuesday, November 13, 2018

Dear Sir:

Bids were received and opened on 11/13/2018 for the following contracts:

CONTRACT 19-063-11 FURNISH AND DELIVER V-BELTS, CONVEYOR BELTS AND BEARINGS TO
VARIOUS LOCATIONS FOR A ONE-YEAR PERIOD
LOCATION:  VARIOUS
ESTIMATE:  $44,200.00
GROUP: A  V-BELTS

BZ BEARING & POWER, INC. $4,592.34
ACCENT BEARINGS COMPANY, INC. $5,902.18
FAIRMONT SUPPLY COMPANY $11,620.64
T & N CHICAGO, INC. $16,357.38

GROUP: B  CONVEYOR BELTS
BELCON REGIS GROUP, INC. $29,218.90
T & N CHICAGO, INC. $32,786.44
FAIRMONT SUPPLY COMPANY $33,576.06
ACCENT BEARINGS COMPANY, INC. $41,091.60

GROUP: C  BEARINGS
BZ BEARING & POWER, INC. $3,807.16
ACCENT BEARINGS COMPANY, INC. $3,944.14
FAIRMONT SUPPLY COMPANY $8,178.51
T & N CHICAGO, INC. $10,971.29

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/10/2024Page 1 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


File #: 18-1256, Version: 1

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  563 PLANHOLDERS:  31

CONTRACT 19-103-12 FURNISH AND DELIVER LABORATORY COATS AND COVERALLS
LOCATION:  COOK COUNTY
ESTIMATE:  $27,600.00
GROUP: TOTAL

ALSCO, INC. $20,582.46

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  249 PLANHOLDERS:  12

Respectfully Submitted, Darlene A. LoCascio, Director of Procurement and Materials Management

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/10/2024Page 2 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

